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Honey Brook 5K

10/7/2017
Honey Brook, PA

Lapp Ryan M 17 872
Lapp Tyler M 16 873
Weaver Adrian M 18 875
Zook Brandon M 18 No Bib
Singley Dylan M 24 865
Weaver Jeremy M 15 876
Sauder Jonathan M 16 877
Stoltzfus Cedric M 13 888
Esh Ricardo M 12 816
Beachy Josh M 14 813
Hershberger Aaron M 18 878
Weaver Tanner M 13 818
Stoltzfus Andrew M 16 810
Flaud David M 13 880
McNicholas Maddon M 13 846
Smucker Stephen M 10 867
McNicholas Megan F 43 845
Smucker John M 40 866
Morrison Judah M 14 847
Smucker Elmer M 30 848
Beiler Heather F 15 864
Weaver Karson M 9 889
Esh Austin M 14 849
Weaver Alexia F 21 817
King Daniel M 12 850
Stoltzfus Reece M 10 806
Morrison Jenna F 15 802
Lapp Mike M 40 869
Esh Jamian M 11 815
Beachy Kevvin M 44 814
Martin Abram M 26 892
King James M 40 851
King Jeremy M 8 887
Beiler Ernie M 44 871
Beiler Erika F 11 812
Fisher Ben M 50 805
Beachy Kaylin F 16 874
Beachy Jared M 11 890
Stoltzfus Raymond M 38 807
Morrison Jada F 17 803
Beiler Emily F 13 801

18:45.4
20:14.4
20:52.4
21:21.8
21:33.5
21:45.3
22:26.8
22:45.8
23:48.2
23:54.2
24:50.4
25:10.0
25:32.3
25:38.0
25:39.8
25:41.8
25:47.3
25:53.3
26:08.9
26:18.8
26:20.1
26:20.4
26:22.6
26:31.0
26:44.3
27:02.4
27:25.1
27:39.9
27:56.3
28:03.3
28:16.7
28:20.4
28:20.9
28:22.0
28:22.6
30:18.7
31:26.2
31:27.9
33:14.2
33:26.2
33:38.2
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Hopkins
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Hopkins
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Kim
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Andrew
Jessica
Eaton
Logan
Sadie
Hudson
Adeline
Evy
Elmina
Rebecca
Madeline
Misseong
Eaton
Mandy
Charlee
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804
863
884
879
882
881
883
870
811
886
819
891
885
808
809

34:35.8
34:36.2
35:59.6
38:11.9
38:12.5
38:13.1
38:14.7
39:19.6
39:26.1
48:31.6
48:31.9
48:32.2
49:53.1
52:15.3
52:15.8



